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Stage 1 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 31 Laurelea MOSS (ATHC) 23:44
2. 16 Amanda NABI (SPR) +0
3. 14 Rhianna FARRELL (SPR) +4
4. 15 Corrie JOHNSTONE (SPR) +19
5. 7 Marion MUNDT (SDCC) +19
6. 45 Annabel KIDD (SDCC) +19
7. 13 Olesya ALUTINA (SPR) +19
8. 47 Claire RAPSON (SDCC) +19
9. 4 Serene LEE (SDCC) +19
10. 44 Megan GAMMIE-NAGLE (SDCC) +19
11. 46 Katrina MCLENNAN (SDCC) +19
12. 42 Mel RAYBOULD (SPR) +19
13. 48 Stephanie YOUNG +18
14. 41 Rebecca KELLY (SPR) +18
15. 20 Monika MURCHA (ATHC) +20
16. 40 Julie PHAM (ATHC) +1:41
17. 34 Liz VERBIESEN (SPR) +1:41

dns 43 Alejandra ROJAS JORDON (SPR)

• Number of starters: 17

Intermediate Sprints
Intermediate Sprint

pt1. 31 Laurelea MOSS (ATHC) 3
2. 14 Rhianna FARRELL (SPR) 2
3. 16 Amanda NABI (SPR) 1

Finish Sprint
pt1. 31 Laurelea MOSS (ATHC) 40

2. 16 Amanda NABI (SPR) 38
3. 14 Rhianna FARRELL (SPR) 36
4. 15 Corrie JOHNSTONE (SPR) 34
5. 7 Marion MUNDT (SDCC) 32
6. 45 Annabel KIDD (SDCC) 30
7. 13 Olesya ALUTINA (SPR) 28
8. 47 Claire RAPSON (SDCC) 26
9. 4 Serene LEE (SDCC) 24
10. 44 Megan GAMMIE-NAGLE (SDCC) 22
11. 46 Katrina MCLENNAN (SDCC) 20
12. 42 Mel RAYBOULD (SPR) 18
13. 48 Stephanie YOUNG 16
14. 41 Rebecca KELLY (SPR) 14
15. 20 Monika MURCHA (ATHC) 12
16. 40 Julie PHAM (ATHC) 10
17. 34 Liz VERBIESEN (SPR) 8
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 Teams Points
Final Result

Points
1. SPR South Perth Rouleurs 139
2. SDCC Swan Drafting CC 112
3. ATHC 4Five+ Athlete Collective 65


